Airport Coi Year

MDW
MDW
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MDW
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2016
2015
2014
2013
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2011
2010

13C
13C
13C
13C
13C
13C
13C

>>>>>>>

Runway Operation Number

2387
1297
3954
5345
3013
4180
2665



